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CLASSIC AMARETTI REFILLS (WRAPPED) 500G (1
PC)

SKU: I07.02.1

Categories: Biscuits, Portion Pack

Tags: amaretti, amaretti refills, amaretto, apricot biscuit, italian

biscuit, mini biscuits, wrapped biscuits

Pack size 1 x 500g |

Amaretti - a crunchy round biscuit with bitter apricot kernel from Italy.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/portion-pack/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/amaretti/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/amaretti-refills/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/amaretto/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/apricot-biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/italian-biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/italian-biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/wrapped-biscuits/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1851

Calories 440

Fat (g) 11.55

Sat. fat (g) 0.69

Carbohydrate (g) 73.66

Sugar (g) 72.39

Protein (g) 7.87

Salt (g) 0.06

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, apricot kernels (19%), EGG white.


